
1 THVENO[

2 LSROAOX HaVENT H4  30 30

3 ILLRSO[ SAXO I5  52 82

4 EHAROST ROILLaSSe 5C  78 160

5 RELPESV ARTHROSE C1  74 234

6 UDENITU PReLEVES K3  62 296

7 TEIIRTU VENDU 8K  30 326

8 BMLRISU INTUITER M7  70 396

9 TEAANUW SUBLIMER 13G 65 461

10 DAAAESU TWEEN 8A  45 506

11 FAADAEG EUS 9A  30 536

12 RGMAEMU FADA O12 48 584

13 ECCEAGI EMMURA 15H 36 620

14 ICFIQIT AGACEE 1A  36 656

15 CIFIKJT QI 14F 27 683

16 JNFCIOT KIP 3I  24 707

17 CNDEIJT FOHN 4A  32 739

18 DUACLIN JET J9  25 764

19 NGNDYUC LIRA N11 24 788

20 NAGDEPU CYON 6A  38 826

21 EODEGNU KIPPA 3I  36 862

22 AENEGOO DUPE L1  22 884

23 BZOOI AGENDE 1H  24 908

BIZOU O4  19 927

Coup

vendredi 22 avril 2022

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


